Date

06/06/
07
06/09/
07

06/12/
07

06/14/
07

06/16/
07
06/16/
07

06/18/
07
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C

Games for WHC Red, 15-18 Baseball Alliance

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

6:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Away Team

WHC Gray
WHC Red
WHC Chiefs
WHC Red
WHC Red
EYO Blue Jays

WHC Red

Away
Scor
e

4

9

Home Team

WHC Red
AYRA Yankee 15-18
WHC Red
WHC Gray
Sykesville Phillies
WHC Red

HCYP Red Raiders

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
12 Win
11 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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